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Kawasaki Versys 650 2014-

Kit for the left side:				kit for the right side:
	ID.
	Description
	Cat.n.
	pcs

	1
	Steel adapter
	X1
	1

	2
	Dural. adapter d=15mm
	DV9
	1

	3
	Nut M10
	X11
	1

	4
	M10x525x1,25x30x30
	-
	1


	ID.
	Description
	Kat.č.
	pcs

	1
	Steel adapter
	X1
	1

	2
	Dural. adapter d=40mm
	DV4
	1

	3
	Dural. adapter d=20mm
	DV10
	1

	4
	Nut M10
	X11
	1



Montážní postup:

1. Remove the engine mounting bolts.
2. Put connection rod M10 through frame.
3. Put steel adapters ID.1. into protectors
4. Left side: Place dural adapter ID.2 and dural reduction ID.3 under protector.
5. After that place protector and screw M10.
6. Right side: Push screw-thread through protector. Place dural reduction ID.2 under protector. Put the nut M10.
7. Tighten the nuts.

Warning – use the glue of all threads. Medium strong.
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